Toowoomba Tuesday 7 November, 2023
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 NATIONAL TILES TOOWOOMBA Maiden Plate

1000 metres
02 Grand Deposition(Amanda Park)

04

05

07
08
09
11
12

Vulture Street(Lindsay Hatch)
Born to Be Alive(Brett Baker)

Caxton Curve(Tom Dougall)

L'il Blinx(Matt Kropp)

Mint Street(Nicholas Beck)
Littlemisscancan(Michael Laine)
Pacchiano(Nathan Evans)

$10000

Corey
Sutherland

Ms Savannah
McCann

Ms Montanna
Savva

Nozi Tomizawa
Chris Whiteley
Keniji Yoshida
Noriyuki Nishio
Nathan Evans

2 CARPET CALL TOOWOOMBA RATINGS BAND 0 - 52 Handicap

1050 metres

03

04

05
06

07

08
09
10

Dreamer's Gift(Stephanie Sixtus)

Eye Wanted(Kevin Kemp)

Coffee Coming(Cameron H
Richardson)

Hero's Trinket(Mark Currie)

Prideofusall(Pat Webster)

Maddison's Missile(Amanda Park)

Tinder(Stephanie Sixtus)

$10000
Better Than Roses(Mark Currie)

Ms Savannah
McCann

Corey
Sutherland

Rob Thorburn
Nathan Evans

Ms Sariah
Champkin

Chris Whiteley
Kenji Yoshida

Ms Montanna
Savva

3 JAMES STREET BATHROOMS Class 2 Handicap

1200 metres

01

05
06
07
08
09

Allora Enzo (NZ)(Michael Laine)

Half Hinch(Amanda Park)
Zeitakuna(Pat Webster)
Squiggles(Tom Dougall)
Heart Of Marble(Mark Currie)

Madagascar Miss (NZ)(Dale
Groves)

$10000

Ms Sariah
Champkin

Keniji Yoshida
Chris Whiteley
Nozi Tomizawa
Noriyuki Nishio
Ms Savannah

McCann

11 Faithful Maryanne(Stephanie Ms Montanna 10 54.0
12:50PM Sixtus) Savva
7 575 12 Fastnet Jack(John Sutton) Nathan Evans 1 54.0
¢ 575 4 SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING RATINGS BAND 0 - 52
) Handicap
1300 metres $10000 03:00PM
10 56.0
01  Artie's Dreamtime(Jackie Nathan Evans 1 59.0
3 555 Crompton)
' 02 Mandalong Flag(Bradley Ms Montanna 5 59.0
2555 Puckeridge) Savva
1555 04 Dante Alighieri(Beau Gorman) Rob Thorburn 13 58.5
5 540 06 Anthropica(Corey & Kylie Geran) Gary Geran 2 57.0
8 54.0 07 Little Jerry(Beau Gorman) Kenji Yoshida 3 57.0
08 Await The Storm(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Savannah 7 56.5
01:30PM McCann
8 57.0 10 Squeeze Dis(Amanda Park) Nozi Tomizawa 56.0
’ 13 (EM)Bartalumba(Alan Boyd) Noriyuki Nishio 54.5
5 57.0 5 HAYNES - THINK PEOPLE THINK HAYNES Class 1 Plate
1625 metres $10000 03:40PM
7 57.0
01 Burgunder(Michelle Labahn) Ms Sariah 5 59.0
56.5 Champkin
02 Captain Hook (NZ)(Jake Nozi Tomizawa 3 59.0
3 565 Capewell)
03  Hector Sagoa (NZ)(Ken Jones) Ms Savannah 8 59.0
6 56.0 McCann
2 550 04 My Moses(Brian Azel) Rob Thorburn 6 59.0
10 54.0 06 Epic Love (NZ)(Corey & Kylie Gary Geran 4 57.0
Geran)
07  Kurolation(Phyllis Kalinowski) Ms Montanna 2 56.0
02:20PM Sawa
2 56.0 08 Loose Change(Nicholas Beck) Keniji Yoshida 7 54.0
56.0
5 56.0
11 55.0
3 545
8 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




