Toowoomba Tuesday 7 November, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 NATIONAL TILES TOOWOOMBA Maiden Plate 1000 metres \$10000				12:50PM		11	Faithful Maryanne(Stephanie Sixtus)	Ms Montanna Savva	10	54.0	
02	Grand Deposition(Amanda Park)	Corey Sutherland	7	57.5		12	Fastnet Jack(John Sutton)	Nathan Evans		54.0	
04	Vulture Street(Lindsay Hatch)	Ms Savannah McCann	6	6 57.5		Han	BZERO AIRCONDITIONING RATINGS BAND 0 - 5 ndicap 00 metres \$10000			03:00PM	
05	Born to Be Alive(Brett Baker)	Ms Montanna Savva	10	56.0		01	Artie's Dreamtime(Jackie	Nathan Evans		59.0	
07	Caxton Curve(Tom Dougall)	Nozi Tomizawa	3	55.5		02	Crompton) Mandalong Flag(Bradley	Ms Montanna	5	59.0	
08	L'il Blinx(Matt Kropp)	Chris Whiteley	2	55.5	,	02	Puckeridge)	Savva	J	33.0	
09	Mint Street(Nicholas Beck)	Kenji Yoshida	1	55.5	(04	Dante Alighieri(Beau Gorman)	Rob Thorburn	13	58.5	
11	Littlemisscancan(Michael Laine)	Noriyuki Nishio	5	54.0	(06	Anthropica(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran	2	57.0	
12	Pacchiano(Nathan Evans)	Nathan Evans	8	54.0	(07	Little Jerry(Beau Gorman)	Kenji Yoshida	3	57.0	
2 CARPET CALL TOOWOOMBA RATINGS BAND 0 - 52 I			Hand	dicap	(80	Await The Storm(Lindsay Hatch)	Ms Savannah	7	56.5	
1050 metres \$10000				01:30PM				McCann	_		
03	Better Than Roses(Mark Currie)	Ms Savannah McCann	8	57.0		10 13	Squeeze Dis(Amanda Park) (EM)Bartalumba(Alan Boyd)	Nozi Tomizawa Noriyuki Nishio	5 9	56.0 54.5	
04	Dreamer's Gift(Stephanie Sixtus)	Corey Sutherland	5	57.0	_		NES - THINK PEOPLE THINK I 5 metres \$1000		Plate 03:40PM		
05	Eye Wanted(Kevin Kemp)	Rob Thorburn	7	57.0		01	Burgunder(Michelle Labahn)	Ms Sariah	5	59.0	
06	Coffee Coming(Cameron H Richardson)	Nathan Evans	4	56.5			,	Champkin			
07	Hero's Trinket(Mark Currie)	Ms Sariah Champkin	3	56.5		02	Captain Hook (NZ)(Jake Capewell)	Nozi Tomizawa	3	59.0	
08	Prideofusall(Pat Webster)	Chris Whiteley	6	56.0	(03	Hector Sagoa (NZ)(Ken Jones)	Ms Savannah McCann	8	59.0	
09	Maddison's Missile(Amanda Park)	Kenji Yoshida	2	55.0	(04	My Moses(Brian Azel)	Rob Thorburn	6	59.0	
10	Tinder(Stephanie Sixtus)	Ms Montanna Savva	10	54.0		06	Epic Love (NZ)(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran	4	57.0	
3 JAMES STREET BATHROOMS Class 2 Handicap 1200 metres \$10000			02	:20PM	(07	Kurolation(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Ms Montanna Savva	2	56.0	
	,				(80	Loose Change(Nicholas Beck)	Kenji Yoshida	7	54.0	
01	Allora Enzo (NZ)(Michael Laine)	Ms Sariah Champkin	2	59.0							
05	Half Hinch(Amanda Park)	Kenji Yoshida	4	56.0							
06	Zeitakuna(Pat Webster)	Chris Whiteley	5	56.0							
07	Squiggles(Tom Dougall)	Nozi Tomizawa	11								
08	Heart Of Marble(Mark Currie)	Noriyuki Nishio	3	54.5							
09	Madagascar Miss (NZ)(Dale Groves)	Ms Savannah McCann	8	54.0							

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.